35 
Cost of survey & submission of 
drawings for permissions from 
Authorities 

Job 8558.04 1026.96 9585.00 8 76680 

36 Trenching and Laying of HDPE Duct in 
normal soil and blowing of OFC Cable. Mtr 95.94 11.51 107.45 160 17192 

Total in figures 41,65,023 
Total in Words: Rupees Forty one lakh sixty five thousand twenty three only 
Contractor Quote  % percentage on Total Amount  (At Par/ above / below )  in figures   
Contractor Quote  % percentage on Total Amount  (At Par/ above / below )  in words   

Note:  
1. If there is any discrepancy in the Quoted percentage rates both in figures and words, the percentage

[...]

35 
Cost of survey & submission of 
drawings for permissions from 
Authorities 

Job 8558.04 1026.96 9585.00 8 76680 

36 Trenching and Laying of HDPE Duct in 
normal soil and blowing of OFC Cable. Mtr 95.94 11.51 107.45 160 17192 

Total in figures 41,65,023 
Total in Words: Rupees Forty one lakh sixty five thousand twenty three only 
Contractor Quote  % percentage on Total Amount  (At Par/ above / below )  in figures   
Contractor Quote  % percentage on Total Amount  (At Par/ above / below )  in words   

Note:  
1. If there is any discrepancy in the Quoted percentage rates both in figures and words, the percentage

[...]

Trenching and Laying of HDPE Duct 
in normal soil and blowing of OFC 
Cable. 

Mtr 95.94 11.51 107.45 200 21490 

36 
Cost of survey & submission of 
drawings for permissions from 
Authorities 

Job 8558.04 1026.96 9585.00 10 95850 

Total in figures 52,06,279 
Total in Words: Rupees Fifty two lakh six thousand two hundred and seventy nine only 
Contractor Quote  % percentage on Total Amount  (At Par/ above / below )  in figures   
Contractor Quote  % percentage on Total Amount  (At Par/ above / below )  in words   

Note:  
1. If there is any discrepancy in the Quoted percentage rates both in figures and words, the percentage